


B0012 AURORA    List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price
    Group 1 Group 2  Group 3 Group 4 Group 5 Group 6

Stock No. Pattern Installation Type Dimensions (PB) (NS) (CP) (AB, AC, AN, (OB, OBR, (*GD)
 SB, SC, SN) OC, ON)

B0012H Hammertone Drop in or Under mount (ID) 11-3/4 Diam x 5    $2,050.00   $2,400.00   $2,200.00   $2,525.00   $2,650.00   $4,595.00

B0012G  Garland Lavatory Basin with Overflow (OD) 13-3/4 Diam x 6-1/2  $2,150.00   $2,500.00   $2,300.00   $2,625.00   $2,750.00   $4,650.00   

B0012M  Melon    $2,150.00   $2,500.00   $2,300.00   $2,625.00   $2,750.00   $4,650.00  

B0012P  Plain    $1,995.00   $2,350.00   $2,150.00   $2,475.00   $2,600.00   $4,550.00 

B0012R  Riatta     $2,200.00   $2,550.00   $2,350.00   $2,675.00   $2,800.00   $4,700.00 

Shipping Carton Dimensions – 6 lbs – 17 x 17 x 10

Shown in Old Nickel Melon Pattern

 Antique Brass   Antique Copper   Antique Nickel  Polished Copper 
 Gold*   Nickel Silver (same as PN)   Oil Rubbed Bronze   Old Brass
  Old Copper    Old Nickel    Polished Brass    Satin Brass 

  Satin Copper   Satin Nickel  

 Antique Brass   Antique Copper   Antique Nickel  Polished Copper 
 Gold*   Nickel Silver (same as PN)   Oil Rubbed Bronze   Old Brass
  Old Copper    Old Nickel    Polished Brass    Unlaquered Brass 

  Polished Chrome   Satin Brass   Satin Copper   Satin Nickel 

SUGGESTED DRAINS   List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price 
    Group 1 Group 2  Group 3 Group 4 Group 5 Group 6

Stock No. Description Details Installation Type (PB, PB/NL) (NS) (CP) (AB, AC, AN, (OB, OBR, OC (*GD)
   SB, SC, SN) ON, PC)

D4000 1-1/4” Grid Strainer  Fits U.S. standard 1-1/2” Overflow      $140.00   $160.00   $170.00   $180.00   $190.00   $300.00   



Shipping Carton Dimensions – 8 lbs – 24 x 24 x 12

Shown in Polished Brass Hammertone Pattern

 Antique Brass   Antique Copper   Antique Nickel  Polished Copper 
 Gold*   Nickel Silver (same as PN)   Oil Rubbed Bronze   Old Brass
  Old Copper    Old Nickel    Polished Brass    Satin Brass 

  Satin Copper   Satin Nickel 

 Antique Brass   Antique Copper   Antique Nickel  Polished Copper 
 Gold*   Nickel Silver (same as PN)   Oil Rubbed Bronze   Old Brass
  Old Copper    Old Nickel    Polished Brass    Unlaquered Brass 

  Polished Chrome   Satin Brass   Satin Copper   Satin Nickel 

SUGGESTED DRAINS   List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price 
    Group 1 Group 2  Group 3 Group 4 Group 5 Group 6

Stock No. Description Details Installation Type (PB, PB/NL) (NS) (CP) (AB, AC, AN, (OB, OBR, OC (*GD)
   SB, SC, SN) ON, PC)

D4000 1-1/4” Grid Strainer  Fits U.S. standard 1-1/2” Overflow    $140.00   $160.00   $170.00   $180.00   $190.00   $300.00  

B0015    List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price
    Group 1 Group 2  Group 3 Group 4 Group 5 Group 6

Stock No. Pattern Installation Type Dimensions (PB) (NS) (CP) (AB, AC, AN, (OB, OBR, (*GD)
 SB, SC, SN) OC, ON)

B0015H Hammertone Drop in or Under mount (ID) 15 Diam x 6     $2,225.00   $2,550.00   $2,325.00   $2,650.00   $2,700.00   $4,795.00

B0015G  Garland Lavatory Basin with Overflow (OD) 17 Diam x 7-1/2   $2,325.00   $2,650.00   $2,425.00   $2,750.00   $2,800.00   $4,895.00 

B0015M  Melon     $2,325.00   $2,650.00   $2,425.00   $2,750.00   $2,800.00   $4,895.00 

B0015P  Plain     $2,175.00   $2,500.00   $2,275.00   $2,600.00   $2,650.00   $4,750.00 

B0015R  Riatta     $2,375.00   $2,700.00   $2,475.00   $2,800.00   $2,850.00   $4,950.00



Shipping Carton Dimensions – 8 lbs – 17 x 17 x 10

Shown in Polished Brass Hammertone Pattern

 Antique Brass   Antique Copper   Antique Nickel  Polished Copper 
 Gold*   Nickel Silver (same as PN)   Oil Rubbed Bronze   Old Brass
  Old Copper    Old Nickel    Polished Brass    Unlaquered Brass 

  Polished Chrome   Satin Brass   Satin Copper   Satin Nickel 

 Antique Brass   Antique Copper   Antique Nickel  Polished Copper 
  Nickel Silver (same as PN)   Oil Rubbed Bronze   Old Brass   Old Copper  
  Old Nickel    Polished Brass    Satin Brass   Satin Copper 

  Satin Nickel 

SUGGESTED DRAINS   List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price 
    Group 1 Group 2  Group 3 Group 4 Group 5 Group 6

Stock No. Description Details Installation Type (PB, PB/NL) (NS) (CP) (AB, AC, AN, (OB, OBR, OC (*GD)
   SB, SC, SN) ON, PC)

D3600 1-1/4” Popup Drain  Fits U.S. standard 1-1/2” No Overflow     $190.00   $210.00   $220.00   $230.00   $240.00   $360.00 
 w/ Strap Assembly 

D4500 1-1/4” Grid Strainer  Fits U.S. standard 1-1/2” No Overflow     $150.00   $160.00   $170.00   $180.00   $190.00   $320.00  

B0012 AURORA VESSEL   List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price
    Group 1 Group 2  Group 3 Group 4 Group 5 Group 6

Stock No. Pattern Installation Type Dimensions (PB) (NS) (CP) (AB, AC, AN, (OB, OBR, (*GD)
 SB, SC, SN) OC, ON)

B0012H.V Hammertone Lavatory Vessel (ID) 11-3/4 Diam x 5-3/4    $2,695.00   $3,250.00   $2,795.00   $3,295.00   $3,395.00  N/A 

B0012G.V  Garland No Overflow (OD) 12-1/2 Diam x 7   $2,800.00   $3,350.00   $2,895.00   $3,395.00   $3,495.00  N/A 

B0012M.V  Melon     $2,800.00   $3,350.00   $2,895.00   $3,395.00   $3,495.00  N/A 

B0012P.V  Plain     $2,650.00   $3,200.00   $2,750.00   $3,250.00   $3,350.00  N/A

B0012R.V  Riatta     $2,895.00   $3,450.00   $2,995.00   $3,450.00   $3,550.00  N/A 



Shipping Carton Dimensions – 8 lbs – 24 x 24 x 12

Shown in Polished Brass Hammertone Pattern

 Antique Brass   Antique Copper   Antique Nickel  Polished Copper 
 Gold*   Nickel Silver (same as PN)   Oil Rubbed Bronze   Old Brass
  Old Copper    Old Nickel    Polished Brass    Unlaquered Brass 

  Polished Chrome   Satin Brass   Satin Copper   Satin Nickel 

 Antique Brass   Antique Copper   Antique Nickel  Polished Copper 
  Nickel Silver (same as PN)   Oil Rubbed Bronze   Old Brass   Old Copper  
  Old Nickel    Polished Brass    Satin Brass   Satin Copper 

  Satin Nickel 

SUGGESTED DRAINS   List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price 
    Group 1 Group 2  Group 3 Group 4 Group 5 Group 6

Stock No. Description Details Installation Type (PB, PB/NL) (NS) (CP) (AB, AC, AN, (OB, OBR, OC (*GD)
   SB, SC, SN) ON, PC)

D3600 1-1/4” Popup Drain  Fits U.S. standard 1-1/2” No Overflow     $190.00   $210.00   $220.00   $230.00   $240.00   $360.00 
 w/ Strap Assembly 

D4500 1-1/4” Grid Strainer  Fits U.S. standard 1-1/2” No Overflow     $150.00   $160.00   $170.00   $180.00   $190.00   $320.00  

B0015 AURORA VESSEL   List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price 
    Group 1 Group 2  Group 3 Group 4 Group 5 Group 6

Stock No. Pattern Installation Type Dimensions (PB) (NS) (CP) (AB, AC, AN, (OB, OBR, (*GD)
 SB, SC, SN) OC, ON)

B0015H.V Hammertone Lavatory Vessel (ID) 15 Diam x 6       $2,895.00   $3,400.00   $2,995.00   $3,500.00   $3,600.00   N/A

B0015G.V  Garland No Overflow (OD) 16 Diam x 7-1/2    $2,995.00   $3,500.00   $3,095.00   $3,600.00   $3,700.00  N/A 

B0015M.V  Melon      $2,995.00   $3,500.00   $3,095.00   $3,600.00   $3,700.00  N/A 

B0015P.V  Plain      $2,850.00   $3,350.00   $2,950.00   $3,450.00   $3,550.00  N/A 

B0015R.V  Riatta      $3,050.00   $3,550.00   $3,149.00   $3,650.00   $3,750.00  N/A 



Shipping Carton Dimensions – 10 lbs – 24 x 24 x 12

 Antique Brass   Antique Copper   Antique Nickel  Polished Copper 
 Gold*   Nickel Silver (same as PN)   Oil Rubbed Bronze   Old Brass
  Old Copper    Old Nickel    Polished Brass    Satin Brass 

  Satin Copper   Satin Nickel 

B0015S SHELL    List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price
    Group 1 Group 2  Group 3 Group 4 Group 5 Group 6

Stock No. Pattern Installation Type Dimensions (PB) (NS) (CP) (AB, AC, AN, (OB, OBR, (*GD)
 SB, SC, SN) OC, ON)

B0015S Shell Drop in Lavatory Basin (ID) 15 x 16 x 6        $2,350.00    $2,650.00    $2,450.00    $2,850.00    $2,900.00    $4,995.00  
  with Overflow (OD) 18 x 19 x 7

Under mount Available Special Order

Shown in Antique Brass

 Antique Brass   Antique Copper   Antique Nickel  Polished Copper 
 Gold*   Nickel Silver (same as PN)   Oil Rubbed Bronze   Old Brass
  Old Copper    Old Nickel    Polished Brass    Unlaquered Brass 

  Polished Chrome   Satin Brass   Satin Copper   Satin Nickel 

SUGGESTED DRAINS   List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price 
    Group 1 Group 2  Group 3 Group 4 Group 5 Group 6

Stock No. Description Details Installation Type (PB, PB/NL) (NS) (CP) (AB, AC, AN, (OB, OBR, OC (*GD)
   SB, SC, SN) ON, PC)

D4000 1-1/4” Grid Strainer  Fits U.S. standard 1-1/2” Overflow      $140.00   $160.00   $170.00   $180.00   $190.00   $300.00  



Shipping Carton Dimensions – 7 lbs – 17 x 17 x 10

Shown in Polished Brass Riatta Pattern

 Antique Brass   Antique Copper   Antique Nickel  Polished Copper 
 Gold*   Nickel Silver (same as PN)   Oil Rubbed Bronze   Old Brass
  Old Copper    Old Nickel    Polished Brass    Unlaquered Brass 

  Polished Chrome   Satin Brass   Satin Copper   Satin Nickel 

 Antique Brass   Antique Copper   Antique Nickel  Polished Copper 
 Gold*   Nickel Silver (same as PN)   Oil Rubbed Bronze   Old Brass
  Old Copper    Old Nickel    Polished Brass    Satin Brass 

  Satin Copper   Satin Nickel 

SUGGESTED DRAINS   List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price 
    Group 1 Group 2  Group 3 Group 4 Group 5 Group 6

Stock No. Description Details Installation Type (PB, PB/NL) (NS) (CP) (AB, AC, AN, (OB, OBR, OC (*GD)
   SB, SC, SN) ON, PC)

D4000 1-1/4” Grid Strainer  Fits U.S. standard 1-1/2” Overflow      $140.00   $160.00   $170.00   $180.00   $190.00   $300.00  

B0912    List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price
    Group 1 Group 2  Group 3 Group 4 Group 5 Group 6

Stock No. Pattern Installation Type Dimensions (PB) (NS) (CP) (AB, AC, AN, (OB, OBR, (*GD)
 SB, SC, SN) OC, ON)

B0912H Hammertone Drop in or Under mount (ID) 9 x 11-7/8 x 5       $2,200.00   $2,500.00   $2,250.00   $2,650.00   $2,750.00   $4,750.00 

B0912G  Garland Lavatory Basin with Overflow (OD) 11 x 13-7/8 x 7     $2,400.00   $2,650.00   $2,550.00   $2,750.00   $2,850.00   $4,900.00 

B0912M  Melon      $2,400.00   $2,650.00   $2,550.00   $2,750.00   $2,850.00   $4,900.00  

B0912P  Plain       $2,150.00   $2,450.00   $2,200.00   $2,600.00   $2,700.00   $4,700.00 

B0912R  Riatta       $2,600.00   $2,850.00   $2,750.00   $2,950.00   $3,050.00   $5,150.00 



Shipping Carton Dimensions – 8 lbs – 20 x 20 x 10-1/2

 Antique Brass   Antique Copper   Antique Nickel  Polished Copper 
 Gold*   Nickel Silver (same as PN)   Oil Rubbed Bronze   Old Brass
  Old Copper    Old Nickel    Polished Brass    Satin Brass 

  Satin Copper   Satin Nickel 

B0914    List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price
    Group 1 Group 2  Group 3 Group 4 Group 5 Group 6

Stock No. Pattern Installation Type Dimensions (PB) (NS) (CP) (AB, AC, AN, (OB, OBR, (*GD)
 SB, SC, SN) OC, ON)

B0914H Hammertone Drop in or Under mount (ID) 9-1/4 x 13-3/4 x 5-1/2         $3,200.00   $3,400.00   $3,300.00   $3,500.00   $3,650.00   $5,600.00    
   Lavatory Basin with Overflow (OD) 11-3/4 x 16-1/4 x 6-1/4

B0914P Plain          $3,150.00   $3,350.00   $3,250.00   $3,450.00   $3,600.00   $5,550.00 

Shown in Antique Brass Plain Pattern

 Antique Brass   Antique Copper   Antique Nickel  Polished Copper 
 Gold*   Nickel Silver (same as PN)   Oil Rubbed Bronze   Old Brass
  Old Copper    Old Nickel    Polished Brass    Unlaquered Brass 

  Polished Chrome   Satin Brass   Satin Copper   Satin Nickel 

SUGGESTED DRAINS   List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price 
    Group 1 Group 2  Group 3 Group 4 Group 5 Group 6

Stock No. Description Details Installation Type (PB, PB/NL) (NS) (CP) (AB, AC, AN, (OB, OBR, OC (*GD)
   SB, SC, SN) ON, PC)

D4000 1-1/4” Grid Strainer  Fits U.S. standard 1-1/2” Overflow     $140.00   $160.00   $170.00   $180.00   $190.00   $300.00  



Shipping Carton Dimensions – 7 lbs – 20 x 20 x 10

Shown in Polished Brass  Hammertone Pattern

 Antique Brass   Antique Copper   Antique Nickel  Polished Copper 
 Gold*   Nickel Silver (same as PN)   Oil Rubbed Bronze   Old Brass
  Old Copper    Old Nickel    Polished Brass    Unlaquered Brass 

  Polished Chrome   Satin Brass   Satin Copper   Satin Nickel 

 Antique Brass   Antique Copper   Antique Nickel  Polished Copper 
 Gold*   Nickel Silver (same as PN)   Oil Rubbed Bronze   Old Brass
  Old Copper    Old Nickel    Polished Brass    Satin Brass 

  Satin Copper   Satin Nickel 

SUGGESTED DRAINS   List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price 
    Group 1 Group 2  Group 3 Group 4 Group 5 Group 6

Stock No. Description Details Installation Type (PB, PB/NL) (NS) (CP) (AB, AC, AN, (OB, OBR, OC (*GD)
   SB, SC, SN) ON, PC)

D4000 1-1/4” Grid Strainer  Fits U.S. standard 1-1/2” Overflow      $140.00   $160.00   $170.00   $180.00   $190.00   $300.00  

B1014    List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price
    Group 1 Group 2  Group 3 Group 4 Group 5 Group 6

Stock No. Pattern Installation Type Dimensions (PB) (NS) (CP) (AB, AC, AN, (OB, OBR, (*GD)
 SB, SC, SN) OC, ON)

B1014H Hammertone Drop in or Under mount (ID) 9-1/4 x 13-1/2 x 5         $2,195.00   $2,550.00   $2,295.00   $2,650.00   $2,800.00   $5,000.00 

B1014G  Garland Lavatory Basin with Overflow (OD) 11-1/4 x 15-1/2 x 6-3/4      $2,350.00   $2,700.00   $2,395.00   $2,800.00   $2,950.00   $5,200.00

B1014P  Plain    $2,150.00   $2,500.00   $2,250.00   $2,600.00   $2,750.00   $4,950.00  

B1014R  Riatta    $2,400.00   $2,750.00   $2,450.00   $2,850.00   $3,000.00   $5,250.00 



Shipping Carton Dimensions – 7 lbs – 24 x 24 x 12

 Antique Brass   Antique Copper   Antique Nickel  Polished Copper 
 Gold*   Nickel Silver (same as PN)   Oil Rubbed Bronze   Old Brass
  Old Copper    Old Nickel    Polished Brass    Satin Brass 

  Satin Copper   Satin Nickel 

B1015 DAUPHIN    List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price
    Group 1 Group 2  Group 3 Group 4 Group 5 Group 6

Stock No. Pattern Installation Type Dimensions (PB) (NS) (CP) (AB, AC, AN, (OB, OBR, (*GD)
 SB, SC, SN) OC, ON)

B1015 Dauphin Drop in Lavatory Basin (ID)  10 x 15-1/4 x 5-3/4         $2,400.00   $2,700.00   $2,500.00   $2,800.00   $2,900.00   $5,095.00 
  with Overflow (OD) 12 x 17-1/2 x 6-1/4

  Under mount Available Special Order

Shown in Antique Brass Dauphin Pattern

 Antique Brass   Antique Copper   Antique Nickel  Polished Copper 
 Gold*   Nickel Silver (same as PN)   Oil Rubbed Bronze   Old Brass
  Old Copper    Old Nickel    Polished Brass    Unlaquered Brass 

  Polished Chrome   Satin Brass   Satin Copper   Satin Nickel 

SUGGESTED DRAINS   List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price 
    Group 1 Group 2  Group 3 Group 4 Group 5 Group 6

Stock No. Description Details Installation Type (PB, PB/NL) (NS) (CP) (AB, AC, AN, (OB, OBR, OC (*GD)
   SB, SC, SN) ON, PC)

D4000 1-1/4” Grid Strainer  Fits U.S. standard 1-1/2” Overflow     $140.00   $160.00   $170.00   $180.00   $190.00   $300.00  



Shipping Carton Dimensions – 9 lbs – 24 x 24 x 12

 Antique Brass   Antique Copper   Antique Nickel  Polished Copper 
 Gold*   Nickel Silver (same as PN)   Oil Rubbed Bronze   Old Brass
  Old Copper    Old Nickel    Polished Brass    Satin Brass 

  Satin Copper   Satin Nickel 

B1116    List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price
    Group 1 Group 2  Group 3 Group 4 Group 5 Group 6

Stock No. Pattern Installation Type Dimensions (PB) (NS) (CP) (AB, AC, AN, (OB, OBR, (*GD)
 SB, SC, SN) OC, ON)

B1116H Hammertone Drop in or Under mount (ID) 11-1/2 x 16 x 5-1/2          $3,200.00   $3,450.00   $3,300.00   $3,650.00   $3,800.00   $6,000.00  
  Lavatory Basin w/ Overflow (OD) 14-1/2 x 19 x 7-1/2

B1116P Plain    $3,150.00   $3,350.00   $3,250.00   $3,600.00   $3,750.00   $5,950.00

Shown in Satin Brass Plain Pattern

 Antique Brass   Antique Copper   Antique Nickel  Polished Copper 
 Gold*   Nickel Silver (same as PN)   Oil Rubbed Bronze   Old Brass
  Old Copper    Old Nickel    Polished Brass    Unlaquered Brass 

  Polished Chrome   Satin Brass   Satin Copper   Satin Nickel 

SUGGESTED DRAINS   List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price 
    Group 1 Group 2  Group 3 Group 4 Group 5 Group 6

Stock No. Description Details Installation Type (PB, PB/NL) (NS) (CP) (AB, AC, AN, (OB, OBR, OC (*GD)
   SB, SC, SN) ON, PC)

D4000 1-1/4” Grid Strainer  Fits U.S. standard 1-1/2” Overflow      $140.00   $160.00   $170.00   $180.00   $190.00   $300.00  



Shipping Carton Dimensions – 7 lbs – 24 x 24 x 12

Shown in Anqtique Copper Princess Pattern

 Antique Brass   Antique Copper   Antique Nickel  Polished Copper 
 Gold*   Nickel Silver (same as PN)   Oil Rubbed Bronze   Old Brass
  Old Copper    Old Nickel    Polished Brass    Unlaquered Brass 

  Polished Chrome   Satin Brass   Satin Copper   Satin Nickel 

 Antique Brass   Antique Copper   Antique Nickel  Polished Copper 
 Gold*   Nickel Silver (same as PN)   Oil Rubbed Bronze   Old Brass
  Old Copper    Old Nickel    Polished Brass    Satin Brass 

  Satin Copper   Satin Nickel 

SUGGESTED DRAINS   List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price 
    Group 1 Group 2  Group 3 Group 4 Group 5 Group 6

Stock No. Description Details Installation Type (PB, PB/NL) (NS) (CP) (AB, AC, AN, (OB, OBR, OC (*GD)
   SB, SC, SN) ON, PC)

D4000 1-1/4” Grid Strainer  Fits U.S. standard 1-1/2” Overflow      $140.00   $160.00   $170.00   $180.00   $190.00   $300.00  

B1117 PRINCESS    List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price
    Group 1 Group 2  Group 3 Group 4 Group 5 Group 6

Stock No. Pattern Installation Type Dimensions (PB) (NS) (CP) (AB, AC, AN, (OB, OBR, (*GD)
 SB, SC, SN) OC, ON)

B1117 Princess Drop in Lavatory Basin (ID)  11 x 16-1/2 x 5         $2,500.00   $2,850.00   $2,600.00   $2,800.00   $2,950.00   $5,850.00 
  with Overflow (OD) 14 x 19-1/2 x 6-1/2

Under mount Available Special Order



Shipping Carton Dimensions – B1118 - 11 lbs – 36 x 20 x 10-1/2  /  B1225 - 12lbs - 36 x 20 x 10-1/2

Shown in Polished Brass Plain Pattern

 Antique Brass   Antique Copper   Antique Nickel  Polished Copper 
 Gold*   Nickel Silver (same as PN)   Oil Rubbed Bronze   Old Brass
  Old Copper    Old Nickel    Polished Brass    Unlaquered Brass 

  Polished Chrome   Satin Brass   Satin Copper   Satin Nickel 

 Antique Brass   Antique Copper   Antique Nickel  Polished Copper 
 Gold*   Nickel Silver (same as PN)   Oil Rubbed Bronze   Old Brass
  Old Copper    Old Nickel    Polished Brass    Satin Brass 

  Satin Copper   Satin Nickel 

SUGGESTED DRAINS   List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price 
    Group 1 Group 2  Group 3 Group 4 Group 5 Group 6

Stock No. Description Details Installation Type (PB, PB/NL) (NS) (CP) (AB, AC, AN, (OB, OBR, OC (*GD)
   SB, SC, SN) ON, PC)

D4000 1-1/4” Grid Strainer  Fits U.S. standard 1-1/2” Overflow      $140.00   $160.00   $170.00   $180.00   $190.00   $300.00  

B1118 / B1225 MAYA   List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price
    Group 1 Group 2  Group 3 Group 4 Group 5 Group 6

Stock No. Pattern Installation Type Dimensions (PB) (NS) (CP) (AB, AC, AN, (OB, OBR, (*GD)
 SB, SC, SN) OC, ON)

B1118H Hammertone Drop in Lavatory Basin (ID) 9-1/4 x 12-1/2 x 5        $3,800.00   $4,250.00   N/A   $4,500.00   $4,700.00   N/A
B1118P Plain with Overflow (OD) 15 x 22 x 6-1/2   $3,750.00   $4,200.00   N/A   $4,450.00   $4,650.00   N/A

B1225H Hammertone Drop in Lavatory Basin (ID) 12-3/4 x 22 x 5-1/2         $4,950.00   $5,450.00   N/A   $5,700.00   $5,900.00   N/A
B1225P Plain with Overflow (OD) 16 x 28 x 7    $4,900.00   $5,400.00   N/A   $5,650.00   $5,850.00   N/A



Shipping Carton Dimensions – 9 lbs – 20 x 20 x 10

Shown in Oil Rubbed Bronze

 Antique Brass   Antique Copper   Antique Nickel  Polished Copper 
 Gold*   Nickel Silver (same as PN)   Oil Rubbed Bronze   Old Brass
  Old Copper    Old Nickel    Polished Brass    Unlaquered Brass 

  Polished Chrome   Satin Brass   Satin Copper   Satin Nickel 

 Antique Brass   Antique Copper   Antique Nickel  Polished Copper 
 Gold*   Nickel Silver (same as PN)   Oil Rubbed Bronze   Old Brass
  Old Copper    Old Nickel    Polished Brass    Satin Brass 

  Satin Copper   Satin Nickel 

SUGGESTED DRAINS   List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price 
    Group 1 Group 2  Group 3 Group 4 Group 5 Group 6

Stock No. Description Details Installation Type (PB, PB/NL) (NS) (CP) (AB, AC, AN, (OB, OBR, OC (*GD)
   SB, SC, SN) ON, PC)

D4000 1-1/4” Grid Strainer  Fits U.S. standard 1-1/2” Overflow     $140.00   $160.00   $170.00   $180.00   $190.00   $300.00  

B1215    List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price
    Group 1 Group 2  Group 3 Group 4 Group 5 Group 6

Stock No. Pattern Installation Type Dimensions (PB) (NS) (CP) (AB, AC, AN, (OB, OBR, (*GD)
 SB, SC, SN) OC, ON)

B1215H Hammertone Drop in or Under mount (ID)   12 x 15 x 5-1/4           $2,995.00   $3,295.00   $3,150.00   $3,450.00   $3,650.00   $6,000.00

B1215G Garland Lavatory Basin with Overflow (OD)  14-1/2 x 17 x 6   $3,150.00   $3,450.00   $3,300.00   $3,650.00   $3,850.00   $6,250.00 

B1215M Melon     $3,150.00   $3,450.00   $3,300.00   $3,650.00   $3,850.00   $6,250.00 

B1215P Plain     $2,950.00   $3,250.00   $3,100.00   $3,400.00   $3,600.00   $5,950.00 

B1215R Riatta      $3,295.00   $3,650.00   $3,500.00   $3,850.00   $4,000.00   $6,450.00



B1218    List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price
    Group 1 Group 2  Group 3 Group 4 Group 5 Group 6

Stock No. Pattern Installation Type Dimensions (PB) (NS) (CP) (AB, AC, AN, (OB, OBR, (*GD)
 SB, SC, SN) OC, ON)

B1218H Hammertone Drop in or Under mount (ID)  12 x 17-3/4 x 6          $3,400.00   $3,650.00   $3,500.00   $3,800.00   $4,000.00   $6,250.00  

B1218P Plain Lavatory Basin with Overflow (OD) 15 x 20-7/8 x 7-1/4    $3,350.00   $3,600.00   $3,450.00   $3,750.00   $3,950.00   $6,200.00

Shipping Carton Dimensions – 10 lbs – 24 x 24 x 12

Shown in Satin Nickel

 Antique Brass   Antique Copper   Antique Nickel  Polished Copper 
 Gold*   Nickel Silver (same as PN)   Oil Rubbed Bronze   Old Brass
  Old Copper    Old Nickel    Polished Brass    Unlaquered Brass 

  Polished Chrome   Satin Brass   Satin Copper   Satin Nickel 

 Antique Brass   Antique Copper   Antique Nickel  Polished Copper 
 Gold*   Nickel Silver (same as PN)   Oil Rubbed Bronze   Old Brass
  Old Copper    Old Nickel    Polished Brass    Satin Brass 

  Satin Copper   Satin Nickel 

SUGGESTED DRAINS   List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price 
    Group 1 Group 2  Group 3 Group 4 Group 5 Group 6

Stock No. Description Details Installation Type (PB, PB/NL) (NS) (CP) (AB, AC, AN, (OB, OBR, OC (*GD)
   SB, SC, SN) ON, PC)

D4000 1-1/4” Grid Strainer  Fits U.S. standard 1-1/2” Overflow      $140.00   $160.00   $170.00   $180.00   $190.00   $300.00  



Shipping Carton Dimensions – 9 lbs – 20 x 20 x 10

Shown in Satin Nickel

 Antique Brass   Antique Copper   Antique Nickel  Polished Copper 
 Gold*   Nickel Silver (same as PN)   Oil Rubbed Bronze   Old Brass
  Old Copper    Old Nickel    Polished Brass    Unlaquered Brass 

  Polished Chrome   Satin Brass   Satin Copper   Satin Nickel 

 Antique Brass   Antique Copper   Antique Nickel  Gold* 
  Nickel Silver (same as PN)   Polished Brass    Satin Brass   Satin Copper 
  Satin Nickel 

SUGGESTED DRAINS   List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price 
    Group 1 Group 2  Group 3 Group 4 Group 5 Group 6

Stock No. Description Details Installation Type (PB, PB/NL) (NS) (CP) (AB, AC, AN, (OB, OBR, OC (*GD)
   SB, SC, SN) ON, PC)

D3600 1-1/4” Popup Drain  Fits U.S. standard 1-1/2” No Overflow    $190.00   $210.00   $220.00   $230.00   $240.00   $360.00 
 w/ Strap Assembly 

D4500 1-1/4” Grid Strainer  Fits U.S. standard 1-1/2” No Overflow   $150.00   $160.00   $170.00   $180.00   $190.00   $320.00  

B1313 CONE    List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price
    Group 1 Group 2  Group 3 Group 4 Group 5 Group 6

Stock No. Pattern Installation Type Dimensions (PB) (NS) (CP) (AB, AC, AN, (OB, OBR, OC (*GD)
 SB, SC, SN) ON, PC)

B1313P Plain Drop in or Under mount (ID)  13 x 13 x 6-3/4            $2,100.00   $2,400.00   N/A   $2,600.00   N/A   $4,500.00
  Lavatory Basin no Overflow (OD) 15 x 15 x 6-3/4



 Antique Brass   Antique Copper   Antique Nickel  Polished Copper 
 Gold*   Nickel Silver (same as PN)   Oil Rubbed Bronze   Old Brass
  Old Copper    Old Nickel    Polished Brass    Unlaquered Brass 

  Polished Chrome   Satin Brass   Satin Copper   Satin Nickel 

SUGGESTED DRAINS   List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price 
    Group 1 Group 2  Group 3 Group 4 Group 5 Group 6

Stock No. Description Details Installation Type (PB, PB/NL) (NS) (CP) (AB, AC, AN, (OB, OBR, OC (*GD)
   SB, SC, SN) ON, PC)

D4000 1-1/4” Grid Strainer  Fits U.S. standard 1-1/2” Overflow      $140.00   $160.00   $170.00   $180.00   $190.00   $300.00  

Shown in Polished Brass Plain Pattern

Shipping Carton Dimensions – 9 lbs – 20 x 20 x 10

 Antique Brass   Antique Copper   Antique Nickel  Polished Copper 
 Gold*   Nickel Silver (same as PN)   Oil Rubbed Bronze   Old Brass
  Old Copper    Old Nickel    Polished Brass    Satin Brass 

  Satin Copper   Satin Nickel 

B1318    List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price
    Group 1 Group 2  Group 3 Group 4 Group 5 Group 6

Stock No. Pattern Installation Type Dimensions (PB) (NS) (CP) (AB, AC, AN, (OB, OBR, (*GD)
 SB, SC, SN) OC, ON)

B1318H Hammertone Drop in or Under mount (ID)   12-1/4 x 18 x 5            $2,250.00   $2,650.00   $2,350.00   $2,850.00   $2,950.00   $6,050.00 

B1318G Garland Lavatory Basin with Overflow (OD)  14-1/8 x 20 x 6-1/2    $2,400.00   $2,800.00   $2,500.00   $3,000.00   $3,100.00   $6,150.00 

B1318M Melon      $2,400.00   $2,800.00   $2,500.00   $3,000.00   $3,100.00   $6,150.00 

B1318P Plain      $2,200.00   $2,600.00   $2,300.00   $2,800.00   $2,900.00   $6,000.00 



Shipping Carton Dimensions – 9 lbs – 24 x 24 x 12

Shown in Nickel Silver Riatta Pattern

 Antique Brass   Antique Copper   Antique Nickel  Polished Copper 
 Gold*   Nickel Silver (same as PN)   Oil Rubbed Bronze   Old Brass
  Old Copper    Old Nickel    Polished Brass    Unlaquered Brass 

  Polished Chrome   Satin Brass   Satin Copper   Satin Nickel 

 Antique Brass   Antique Copper   Antique Nickel  Polished Copper 
 Gold*   Nickel Silver (same as PN)   Oil Rubbed Bronze   Old Brass
  Old Copper    Old Nickel    Polished Brass    Satin Brass 

  Satin Copper   Satin Nickel 

SUGGESTED DRAINS   List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price 
    Group 1 Group 2  Group 3 Group 4 Group 5 Group 6

Stock No. Description Details Installation Type (PB, PB/NL) (NS) (CP) (AB, AC, AN, (OB, OBR, OC (*GD)
   SB, SC, SN) ON, PC)

D4000 1-1/4” Grid Strainer  Fits U.S. standard 1-1/2” Overflow     $140.00   $160.00   $170.00   $180.00   $190.00   $300.00  

B1318R    List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price
    Group 1 Group 2  Group 3 Group 4 Group 5 Group 6

Stock No. Pattern Installation Type Dimensions (PB) (NS) (CP) (AB, AC, AN, (OB, OBR, (*GD)
 SB, SC, SN) OC, ON)

B1318R Riatta Drop in Lavatory Basin (ID)   13 x 17 x 5          $2,400.00   $2,800.00   $2,550.00   $3,050.00   $3,150.00   $6,200.00  
   with Overflow (OD) 15-1/4 x 19-1/2 x 6-1/2

Under mount Available Special Order



Shipping Carton Dimensions – 9 lbs – 24 x 24 x 12

Shown in Polished Brass Louis XV Pattern

 Antique Brass   Antique Copper   Antique Nickel  Polished Copper 
 Gold*   Nickel Silver (same as PN)   Oil Rubbed Bronze   Old Brass
  Old Copper    Old Nickel    Polished Brass    Unlaquered Brass 

  Polished Chrome   Satin Brass   Satin Copper   Satin Nickel 

 Antique Brass   Antique Copper   Antique Nickel  Polished Copper 
 Gold*   Nickel Silver (same as PN)   Oil Rubbed Bronze   Old Brass
  Old Copper    Old Nickel    Polished Brass    Satin Brass 

  Satin Copper   Satin Nickel 

SUGGESTED DRAINS   List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price 
    Group 1 Group 2  Group 3 Group 4 Group 5 Group 6

Stock No. Description Details Installation Type (PB, PB/NL) (NS) (CP) (AB, AC, AN, (OB, OBR, OC (*GD)
   SB, SC, SN) ON, PC)

D4000 1-1/4” Grid Strainer  Fits U.S. standard 1-1/2” Overflow      $140.00   $160.00   $170.00   $180.00   $190.00   $300.00  

B1318L LOUIS XV   List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price
    Group 1 Group 2  Group 3 Group 4 Group 5 Group 6

Stock No. Pattern Installation Type Dimensions (PB) (NS) (CP) (AB, AC, AN, (OB, OBR, (*GD)
 SB, SC, SN) OC, ON)

B1318L Louis XV Drop in Lavatory Basin (ID)   12-1/2 x 18 x 5-1/4          $2,450.00   $2,750.00   $2,550.00   $2,950.00   $3,050.00   $6,000.00  
   with Overflow (OD) 14-3/4 x 20-1/2 x 6-3/4

Under mount Available Special Order



Shipping Carton Dimensions – 8 lbs – 20 x 20 x 10-1/2

Shown in Nickel Silver Hammertone Pattern

 Antique Brass   Antique Copper   Antique Nickel  Polished Copper 
 Gold*   Nickel Silver (same as PN)   Oil Rubbed Bronze   Old Brass
  Old Copper    Old Nickel    Polished Brass    Unlaquered Brass 

  Polished Chrome   Satin Brass   Satin Copper   Satin Nickel 

 Antique Brass   Antique Copper   Antique Nickel  Polished Copper 
 Gold*   Nickel Silver (same as PN)   Oil Rubbed Bronze   Old Brass
  Old Copper    Old Nickel    Polished Brass    Satin Brass 

  Satin Copper   Satin Nickel 

SUGGESTED DRAINS   List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price 
    Group 1 Group 2  Group 3 Group 4 Group 5 Group 6

Stock No. Description Details Installation Type (PB, PB/NL) (NS) (CP) (AB, AC, AN, (OB, OBR, OC (*GD)
   SB, SC, SN) ON, PC)

D4000 1-1/4” Grid Strainer  Fits U.S. standard 1-1/2” Overflow      $140.00   $160.00   $170.00   $180.00   $190.00   $300.00  

B1414 JUPITER    List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price
    Group 1 Group 2  Group 3 Group 4 Group 5 Group 6

Stock No. Pattern Installation Type Dimensions (PB) (NS) (CP) (AB, AC, AN, (OB, OBR, (*GD)
 SB, SC, SN) OC, ON)

B1414H Hammertone Drop in or Under mount (ID)   14-7/8 x 14-3/4 x 5-3/4          $2,750.00   $3,350.00   $2,850.00   $3,500.00   $3,600.00   $6,200.00   

B1414P Plain Lavatory Basin with Overflow (OD) 16-7/8 x 16-3/4 x 7     $2,700.00   $3,300.00   $2,800.00   $3,450.00   $3,550.00   $6,150.00 



Shipping Carton Dimensions –10 lbs – 24 x 24 x 12

Shown in Nickel Silver Plain Pattern

 Antique Brass   Antique Copper   Antique Nickel  Polished Copper 
 Gold*   Nickel Silver (same as PN)   Oil Rubbed Bronze   Old Brass
  Old Copper    Old Nickel    Polished Brass    Unlaquered Brass 

  Polished Chrome   Satin Brass   Satin Copper   Satin Nickel 

 Antique Brass   Antique Copper   Antique Nickel  Polished Copper 
 Gold*   Nickel Silver (same as PN)   Oil Rubbed Bronze   Old Brass
  Old Copper    Old Nickel    Polished Brass    Satin Brass 

  Satin Copper   Satin Nickel

SUGGESTED DRAINS   List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price 
    Group 1 Group 2  Group 3 Group 4 Group 5 Group 6

Stock No. Description Details Installation Type (PB, PB/NL) (NS) (CP) (AB, AC, AN, (OB, OBR, OC (*GD)
   SB, SC, SN) ON, PC)

D4000 1-1/4” Grid Strainer  Fits U.S. standard 1-1/2” Overflow      $140.00   $160.00   $170.00   $180.00   $190.00   $300.00  

B1417    List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price
    Group 1 Group 2  Group 3 Group 4 Group 5 Group 6

Stock No. Pattern Installation Type Dimensions (PB) (NS) (CP) (AB, AC, AN, (OB, OBR, (*GD)
 SB, SC, SN) OC, ON)

B1417H Hammertone Drop in or Under mount (ID)   14 x 17-1/2 x 5           $2,700.00   $3,050.00   $2,800.00   $3,250.00   $3,450.00   $6,250.00 

B1417G Garland Lavatory Basin with Overflow (OD)  16 x 19-1/2 x 6-3/4    $2,950.00   $3,250.00   $3,000.00   $3,450.00   $3,650.00   $6,400.00 

B1417M Melon      $2,950.00  $3,250.00   $3,000.00   $3,450.00   $3,650.00   $6,400.00 

B1417P Plain      $2,650.00  $3,000.00   $2,750.00   $3,200.00   $3,400.00  $6,200.00  

B1417R Riatta       $3,150.00   $3,450.00   $3,200.00   $3,650.00   $3,850.00   $6,550.00 



Shipping Carton Dimensions – 11 lbs – 24 x 24 x 12

Shown in Polished Brass Melon Pattern

 Antique Brass   Antique Copper   Antique Nickel  Polished Copper 
 Gold*   Nickel Silver (same as PN)   Oil Rubbed Bronze   Old Brass
  Old Copper    Old Nickel    Polished Brass    Unlaquered Brass 

  Polished Chrome   Satin Brass   Satin Copper   Satin Nickel 

 Antique Brass   Antique Copper   Antique Nickel  Polished Copper 
 Gold*   Nickel Silver (same as PN)   Oil Rubbed Bronze   Old Brass
  Old Copper    Old Nickel    Polished Brass    Satin Brass 

  Satin Copper   Satin Nickel

SUGGESTED DRAINS   List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price 
    Group 1 Group 2  Group 3 Group 4 Group 5 Group 6

Stock No. Description Details Installation Type (PB, PB/NL) (NS) (CP) (AB, AC, AN, (OB, OBR, OC (*GD)
   SB, SC, SN) ON, PC)

D4000 1-1/4” Grid Strainer  Fits U.S. standard 1-1/2” Overflow      $140.00   $160.00   $170.00   $180.00   $190.00   $300.00  

B1519    List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price
    Group 1 Group 2  Group 3 Group 4 Group 5 Group 6

Stock No. Pattern Installation Type Dimensions (PB) (NS) (CP) (AB, AC, AN, (OB, OBR, (*GD)
 SB, SC, SN) OC, ON)

B1519H Hammertone Drop in or Under mount (ID)    15 x 19 x 5-1/2             $2,850.00   $3,250.00   $2,950.00   $3,450.00  $3,650.00   $6,400.00  

B1519G Garland Lavatory Basin with Overflow (OD) 17-3/4 x 20-7/8 x 6-3/4     $3,050.00   $3,450.00   $3,150.00   $3,650.00   $3,850.00   $6,600.00 

B1519M Melon       $3,050.00   $3,450.00   $3,150.00   $3,650.00   $3,850.00   $6,600.00  

B1519P Plain       $2,800.00   $3,200.00   $2,900.00   $3,400.00   $3,600.00   $6,350.00  

B1519R Riatta       $3,250.00   $3,650.00   $3,350.00   $3,850.00   $4,050.00   $6,850.00  



Shipping Carton Dimensions – 10 lbs –  24 x 24 x 12

Shown in Polished Brass Marie Antoinette Pattern

 Antique Brass   Antique Copper   Antique Nickel  Polished Copper 
 Gold*   Nickel Silver (same as PN)   Oil Rubbed Bronze   Old Brass
  Old Copper    Old Nickel    Polished Brass    Unlaquered Brass 

  Polished Chrome   Satin Brass   Satin Copper   Satin Nickel 

 Antique Brass   Antique Copper   Antique Nickel  Polished Copper 
 Gold*   Nickel Silver (same as PN)   Oil Rubbed Bronze   Old Brass
  Old Copper    Old Nickel    Polished Brass    Satin Brass 

  Satin Copper   Satin Nickel

SUGGESTED DRAINS   List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price 
    Group 1 Group 2  Group 3 Group 4 Group 5 Group 6

Stock No. Description Details Installation Type (PB, PB/NL) (NS) (CP) (AB, AC, AN, (OB, OBR, OC (*GD)
   SB, SC, SN) ON, PC)

D4000 1-1/4” Grid Strainer  Fits U.S. standard 1-1/2” Overflow      $140.00   $160.00   $170.00   $180.00   $190.00   $300.00  

B1822 MARIE ANTOINETTE   List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price
    Group 1 Group 2  Group 3 Group 4 Group 5 Group 6

Stock No. Pattern Installation Type Dimensions (PB) (NS) (CP) (AB, AC, AN, (OB, OBR, (*GD)
 SB, SC, SN) OC, ON)

B1822 Marie Drop in Lavatory Basin (ID)  14-1/2 x 20 x 5-1/2             $2,450.00   $2,850.00   $2,650.00   $3,050.00   $3,250.00   $6,150.00  
  Antoinette with Overflow (OD) 16-1/2 x 22 x 7



Shipping Carton Dimensions – 7 lbs – 17 x 17 x 10

Shown in Satin Brass Hammertone Pattern

 Antique Brass   Antique Copper   Antique Nickel  Polished Copper 
 Gold*   Nickel Silver (same as PN)   Oil Rubbed Bronze   Old Brass
  Old Copper    Old Nickel    Polished Brass    Unlaquered Brass 

  Polished Chrome   Satin Brass   Satin Copper   Satin Nickel 

 Antique Brass   Antique Copper   Antique Nickel  Gold* 
  Nickel Silver (same as PN)   Oil Rubbed Bronze   Old Brass   Old Copper  
  Old Nickel    Polished Brass    Satin Brass   Satin Copper 

  Satin Nickel

SUGGESTED DRAINS   List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price 
    Group 1 Group 2  Group 3 Group 4 Group 5 Group 6

Stock No. Description Details Installation Type (PB, PB/NL) (NS) (CP) (AB, AC, AN, (OB, OBR, OC (*GD)
   SB, SC, SN) ON, PC)

D1000 2-1/2” Jr Basket Strainer Fits U.S. standard 2-1/4” No Overflow        $125.00   $150.00   $140.00   $155.00   $165.00   $320.00 
 with washers and nuts

B0100 / B0150    List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price
    Group 1 Group 2  Group 3 Group 4 Group 5 Group 6

Stock No. Pattern Installation Type Dimensions (PB) (NS) (CP) (AB, AC, AN, (OB, OBR, (*GD)
 SB, SC, SN) OC, ON)

B0100P Plain Drop in or Under mount (ID)  9-1/2 x 11-1/2 x 4               $1,850.00   $2,250.00   N/A   $2,350.00   $2,400.00   $4,995.00
   Bar Sink no Overflow (OD) 11 x 13 x 4-1/2

B0150H Hammertone         $1,900.00   $2,300.00   N/A   $2,400.00   $2,450.00   $5,050.00  



SUGGESTED DRAINS   List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price 
    Group 1 Group 2  Group 3 Group 4 Group 5 Group 6

Stock No. Description Details Installation Type (PB, PB/NL) (NS) (CP) (AB, AC, AN, (OB, OBR, OC (*GD)
   SB, SC, SN) ON, PC)

D1000 2-1/2” Jr Basket Strainer Fits U.S. standard 2-1/4” No Overflow        $125.00   $150.00   $140.00   $155.00   $165.00   $320.00 
 with washers and nuts

Shipping Carton Dimensions – 9 lbs – 20 x 20 x 10

Shown in Antique Nickel Plain Pattern

 Antique Brass   Antique Copper   Antique Nickel  Polished Copper 
 Gold*   Nickel Silver (same as PN)   Oil Rubbed Bronze   Old Brass
  Old Copper    Old Nickel    Polished Brass    Unlaquered Brass 

  Polished Chrome   Satin Brass   Satin Copper   Satin Nickel 

 Antique Brass   Antique Copper   Antique Nickel  Polished Copper 
 Gold*   Nickel Silver (same as PN)   Oil Rubbed Bronze   Old Brass
  Old Copper    Old Nickel    Polished Brass    Satin Brass 

  Satin Copper   Satin Nickel

B0300 / B0350 / BO375   List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price
    Group 1 Group 2  Group 3 Group 4 Group 5 Group 6

Stock No. Pattern Installation Type Dimensions (PB) (NS) (CP) (AB, AC, AN, (OB, OBR, (*GD)
 SB, SC, SN) OC, ON)

B0300P Plain Drop in or Under mount (ID)  13 Diam x 7-1/2               $2,995.00   $3,350.00   $3,100.00   $3,550.00   $3,650.00   $6,450.00  

B0350H Hammertone Bar Sink no Overflow (OD) 15 Diam x 8        $3,100.00   $3,400.00   $3,150.00   $3,600.00   $3,700.00   $6,500.00  

B0375G Garland          $3,295.00   $3,600.00   $3,350.00   $3,800.00   $3,900.00   $6,600.00  

B0375R Riatta          $3,350.00   $3,650.00   $3,400.00   $3,850.00   $3,950.00   $6,650.00  



Shipping Carton Dimensions – 13 lbs – 24 x 24 x 12

Shown in Nickel Silver Hammertone Pattern

 Antique Brass   Antique Copper   Antique Nickel  Polished Copper 
 Gold*   Nickel Silver (same as PN)   Oil Rubbed Bronze   Old Brass
  Old Copper    Old Nickel    Polished Brass    Unlaquered Brass 

  Polished Chrome   Satin Brass   Satin Copper   Satin Nickel 

 Antique Brass   Antique Copper   Antique Nickel  Polished Copper 
 Gold*   Nickel Silver (same as PN)   Oil Rubbed Bronze   Old Brass
  Old Copper    Old Nickel    Polished Brass    Satin Brass 

  Satin Copper   Satin Nickel

SUGGESTED DRAINS   List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price 
    Group 1 Group 2  Group 3 Group 4 Group 5 Group 6

Stock No. Description Details Installation Type (PB, PB/NL) (NS) (CP) (AB, AC, AN, (OB, OBR, OC (*GD)
   SB, SC, SN) ON, PC)

D2000 3-1/2” Lrg basket strainer Fits U.S. standard 3-3/4” No Overflow       $155.00   $175.00   $170.00   $180.00   $185.00   $365.00
 with basket,  Solid Brass
 with washers and nuts 

D2500  3-1/2” Garbage Disposal Fits U.S. standard 3-3/4” No Overflow       $155.00   $175.00   $170.00   $180.00   $185.00   $365.00  
 Flange with stopper 

B0400 / B0450 / BO475   List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price
    Group 1 Group 2  Group 3 Group 4 Group 5 Group 6

Stock No. Pattern Installation Type Dimensions (PB) (NS) (CP) (AB, AC, AN, (OB, OBR, (*GD)
 SB, SC, SN) OC, ON)

B0400P Plain Drop in or Under mount (ID)  16 Diam x 7-3/4             $3,250.00   $3,600.00  $3,300.00   $3,750.00   $3,850.00   $6,650.00  

B0450H Hammertone Prep Sink no Overflow (OD) 18 Diam x 8-1/4       $3,350.00   $3,650.00   $3,400.00   $3,850.00   $3,950.00   $6,850.00  

B0475G Garland        $3,450.00   $3,750.00   $3,500.00   $3,950.00   $4,050.00   $6,950.00  

B0475R Riatta        $3,500.00   $3,800.00   $3,550.00   $4,000.00   $4,100.00   $7,000.00 



SUGGESTED DRAINS   List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price 
    Group 1 Group 2  Group 3 Group 4 Group 5 Group 6

Stock No. Description Details Installation Type (PB, PB/NL) (NS) (CP) (AB, AC, AN, (OB, OBR, OC (*GD)
   SB, SC, SN) ON, PC)

D1000 2-1/2” Jr Basket Strainer Fits U.S. standard 2-1/4” No Overflow        $125.00   $150.00   $140.00   $155.00   $165.00   $320.00 
 with washers and nuts

Shipping Carton Dimensions – 9 lbs – 17 x 17 x 10

Shown in Satin Brass Plain Pattern

 Antique Brass   Antique Copper   Antique Nickel  Polished Copper 
 Gold*   Nickel Silver (same as PN)   Oil Rubbed Bronze   Old Brass
  Old Copper    Old Nickel    Polished Brass    Unlaquered Brass 

  Polished Chrome   Satin Brass   Satin Copper   Satin Nickel 

 Antique Brass   Antique Copper   Antique Nickel  Polished Copper 
 Gold*   Nickel Silver (same as PN)   Oil Rubbed Bronze   Old Brass
  Old Copper    Old Nickel    Polished Brass    Satin Brass 

  Satin Copper   Satin Nickel

B0500 / B0550 / BO575   List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price
    Group 1 Group 2  Group 3 Group 4 Group 5 Group 6

Stock No. Pattern Installation Type Dimensions (PB) (NS) (CP) (AB, AC, AN, (OB, OBR, (*GD)
 SB, SC, SN) OC, ON)

B0500P Plain Drop in or Under mount (ID)  10 Diam x 6-3/4                 $2,950.00   $3,300.00   $3,050.00   $3,500.00   $3,600.00   $6,400.00 

B0550H Hammertone Bar Sink no Overflow (OD) 12 Diam x 7         $3,050.00   $3,350.00   $3,100.00   $3,550.00   $3,650.00   $6,450.00 

B0575G Garland          $3,250.00   $3,550.00   $3,300.00   $3,750.00   $3,850.00   $6,550.00 

B0575R Riatta          $3,300.00   $3,600.00   $3,350.00   $3,800.00   $3,900.00   $6,600.00 



SUGGESTED DRAINS   List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price 
    Group 1 Group 2  Group 3 Group 4 Group 5 Group 6

Stock No. Description Details Installation Type (PB, PB/NL) (NS) (CP) (AB, AC, AN, (OB, OBR, OC (*GD)
   SB, SC, SN) ON, PC)

D1000 2-1/2” Jr Basket Strainer Fits U.S. standard 2-1/4” No Overflow        $125.00   $150.00   $140.00   $155.00   $165.00   $320.00 
 with washers and nuts

Shipping Carton Dimensions – 8 lbs – 20 x 20 x 10

Shown in Satin Brass Hammertone Pattern

 Antique Brass   Antique Copper   Antique Nickel  Polished Copper 
 Gold*   Nickel Silver (same as PN)   Oil Rubbed Bronze   Old Brass
  Old Copper    Old Nickel    Polished Brass    Unlaquered Brass 

  Polished Chrome   Satin Brass   Satin Copper   Satin Nickel 

 Antique Brass   Antique Copper   Antique Nickel  Polished Copper 
 Gold*   Nickel Silver (same as PN)   Oil Rubbed Bronze   Old Brass
  Old Copper    Old Nickel    Polished Brass    Satin Brass 

  Satin Copper   Satin Nickel

B1012    List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price
    Group 1 Group 2  Group 3 Group 4 Group 5 Group 6

Stock No. Pattern Installation Type Dimensions (PB) (NS) (CP) (AB, AC, AN, (OB, OBR, (*GD)
 SB, SC, SN) OC, ON)

B1012H Hammertone Drop in Bar Sink no Overflow (ID)  10-3/4 x 12 x 5                 $2,350.00   $2,750.00   $2,400.00   $2,850.00   $2,900.00   $5,200.00 

B1012G Garland  (OD) 16-3/4 x 16-1/4 x 5-1/4          $2,450.00   $2,850.00   $2,500.00   $2,950.00   $3,050.00   $5,400.00 

B1012M Melon  ***Specify faucet drilling***          $2,450.00   $2,850.00   $2,500.00   $2,950.00   $3,050.00   $5,400.00 

B1012P Plain            $2,300.00   $2,700.00   $2,350.00   $2,800.00   $2,850.00   $5,150.00 



Shipping Carton Dimensions – 6 lbs – 20 x 20 x 10

Shown in Polished Copper Plain Pattern

 Antique Brass   Antique Copper   Antique Nickel  Polished Copper 
 Gold*   Nickel Silver (same as PN)   Oil Rubbed Bronze   Old Brass
  Old Copper    Old Nickel    Polished Brass    Unlaquered Brass 

  Polished Chrome   Satin Brass   Satin Copper   Satin Nickel 

 Antique Brass   Antique Copper   Antique Nickel  Polished Copper 
 Gold*   Nickel Silver (same as PN)   Oil Rubbed Bronze   Old Brass
  Old Copper    Old Nickel    Polished Brass    Satin Brass 

  Satin Copper   Satin Nickel

SUGGESTED DRAINS   List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price 
    Group 1 Group 2  Group 3 Group 4 Group 5 Group 6

Stock No. Description Details Installation Type (PB, PB/NL) (NS) (CP) (AB, AC, AN, (OB, OBR, OC (*GD)
   SB, SC, SN) ON, PC)

D1000 2-1/2” Jr Basket Strainer Fits U.S. standard 2-1/4” No Overflow        $125.00   $150.00   $140.00   $155.00   $165.00   $320.00 
 with washers and nuts

B1112    List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price
    Group 1 Group 2  Group 3 Group 4 Group 5 Group 6

Stock No. Pattern Installation Type Dimensions (PB) (NS) (CP) (AB, AC, AN, (OB, OBR, (*GD)
 SB, SC, SN) OC, ON)

B1112P Plain Drop in or Under mount (ID)  10-3/8 x 12 x 5                $2,250.00   $2,650.00   $2,300.00   $2,750.00   $2,850.00   $5,200.00  

B1112H Hammertone Bar Sink no Overflow (OD) 12-3/8 x 14 x 5-1/4  $2,300.00   $2,700.00   $2,350.00   $2,800.00   $2,900.00   $5,250.00 



Shipping Carton Dimensions – 8 lbs – 20 x 20 x 10-1/2

Shown in Satin Brass Plain Pattern

 Antique Brass   Antique Copper   Antique Nickel  Polished Copper 
 Gold*   Nickel Silver (same as PN)   Oil Rubbed Bronze   Old Brass
  Old Copper    Old Nickel    Polished Brass    Unlaquered Brass 

  Polished Chrome   Satin Brass   Satin Copper   Satin Nickel 

 Antique Brass   Antique Copper   Antique Nickel  Polished Copper 
 Gold*   Nickel Silver (same as PN)   Oil Rubbed Bronze   Old Brass
  Old Copper    Old Nickel    Polished Brass    Satin Brass 

  Satin Copper   Satin Nickel

SUGGESTED DRAINS   List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price 
    Group 1 Group 2  Group 3 Group 4 Group 5 Group 6

Stock No. Description Details Installation Type (PB, PB/NL) (NS) (CP) (AB, AC, AN, (OB, OBR, OC (*GD)
   SB, SC, SN) ON, PC)

D2000 3-1/2” Lrg basket strainer Fits U.S. standard 3-3/4” No Overflow       $155.00   $175.00   $170.00   $180.00   $185.00   $365.00 
 with basket,  Solid Brass
 with washers and nuts 

D2500  3-1/2” Garbage Disposal Fits U.S. standard 3-3/4” No Overflow       $155.00   $175.00   $170.00   $180.00   $185.00   $365.00
 Flange with stopper 

B1414.35 JUPITER II   List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price
    Group 1 Group 2  Group 3 Group 4 Group 5 Group 6

Stock No. Pattern Installation Type Dimensions (PB) (NS) (CP) (AB, AC, AN, (OB, OBR, (*GD)
 SB, SC, SN) OC, ON)

B1414.35P Plain Drop in or Under mount (ID)    15 x 15 x 5-1/4              $3,450.00   $3,850.00   $3,550.00   $3,900.00   $3,950.00   $6,700.00  

B1414.35H Hammertone Prep Sink No Overflow (OD) 16-1/2 x 16-1/2 x 5-1/2        $3,500.00   $3,900.00   $3,600.00   $3,950.00   $3,995.00   $6,750.00  



Shipping Carton Dimensions – 10 lbs – 24 x 24 x 12

Shown in Satin Nickel Hammertone Pattern

 Antique Brass   Antique Copper   Antique Nickel  Polished Copper 
 Gold*   Nickel Silver (same as PN)   Oil Rubbed Bronze   Old Brass
  Old Copper    Old Nickel    Polished Brass    Unlaquered Brass 

  Polished Chrome   Satin Brass   Satin Copper   Satin Nickel 

 Antique Brass   Antique Copper   Antique Nickel  Polished Copper 
 Gold*   Nickel Silver (same as PN)   Oil Rubbed Bronze   Old Brass
  Old Copper    Old Nickel    Polished Brass    Satin Brass 

  Satin Copper   Satin Nickel

SUGGESTED DRAINS   List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price 
    Group 1 Group 2  Group 3 Group 4 Group 5 Group 6

Stock No. Description Details Installation Type (PB, PB/NL) (NS) (CP) (AB, AC, AN, (OB, OBR, OC (*GD)
   SB, SC, SN) ON, PC)

D2000 3-1/2” Lrg basket strainer Fits U.S. standard 3-3/4” No Overflow      $155.00   $175.00   $170.00   $180.00   $185.00   $365.00 
 with basket,  Solid Brass
 with washers and nuts 

D2500  3-1/2” Garbage Disposal Fits U.S. standard 3-3/4” No Overflow      $155.00   $175.00   $170.00   $180.00   $185.00   $365.00 
 Flange with stopper 

B1513    List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price
    Group 1 Group 2  Group 3 Group 4 Group 5 Group 6

Stock No. Pattern Installation Type Dimensions (PB) (NS) (CP) (AB, AC, AN, (OB, OBR, (*GD)
 SB, SC, SN) OC, ON)

B1513H Hammertone Drop in or Under mount (ID)  12-3/4 x 14-3/4 x 5-1/4              $3,400.00   $3,800.00   $3,450.00   $3,850.00   $3,900.00   $6,650.00  

B1513P Plain Prep Sink no Overflow (OD) 15 x 17 x 5-3/4       $3,350.00   $3,750.00   $3,400.00   $3,800.00   $3,850.00   $6,600.00 



Shipping Carton Dimensions – 21 lbs – 36 x 20 x 10-1/2

Shown in Polished Brass Plain Pattern

 Antique Brass   Antique Copper   Antique Nickel  Polished Copper 
 Gold*   Nickel Silver (same as PN)   Oil Rubbed Bronze   Old Brass
  Old Copper    Old Nickel    Polished Brass    Unlaquered Brass 

  Polished Chrome   Satin Brass   Satin Copper   Satin Nickel 

 Antique Brass   Antique Copper   Antique Nickel  Polished Copper 
  Oil Rubbed Bronze   Old Brass   Old Copper    Old Nickel  

  Polished Brass    Satin Brass   Satin Copper   Satin Nickel

B2225 COCINA    List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price
    Group 1 Group 2  Group 3 Group 4 Group 5 Group 6

Stock No. Pattern Installation Type Dimensions (PB) (NS) (CP) (AB, AC, AN, (OB, OBR, (*GD)
 SB, SC, SN) OC, ON)

B2225H Hammertone Drop in or Under mount (ID)  18-3/4 x 21-1/4 x 7                 $5,995.00   N/A   $6,050.00   $6,950.00   $6,995.00   N/A

B2225P Plain Kitchen Sink no Overflow (OD) 21-3/4 x 24-1/4 x 7-1/4          $5,950.00   N/A   $6,000.00   $6,900.00   $6,950.00   N/A

SUGGESTED DRAINS   List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price 
    Group 1 Group 2  Group 3 Group 4 Group 5 Group 6

Stock No. Description Details Installation Type (PB, PB/NL) (NS) (CP) (AB, AC, AN, (OB, OBR, OC (*GD)
   SB, SC, SN) ON, PC)

D2000 3-1/2” Lrg basket strainer Fits U.S. standard 3-3/4” No Overflow      $155.00   $175.00   $170.00   $180.00   $185.00   $365.00  
 with basket,  Solid Brass
 with washers and nuts 

D2500  3-1/2” Garbage Disposal Fits U.S. standard 3-3/4” No Overflow      $155.00   $175.00   $170.00   $180.00   $185.00   $365.00 
 Flange with stopper 



Shipping Carton Dimensions – 18 lbs – 36 x 20 x 10-1/2             

Shown in Polished Copper Plain Pattern

 Antique Brass   Antique Copper   Antique Nickel  Polished Copper 
 Gold*   Nickel Silver (same as PN)   Oil Rubbed Bronze   Old Brass
  Old Copper    Old Nickel    Polished Brass    Unlaquered Brass 

  Polished Chrome   Satin Brass   Satin Copper   Satin Nickel 

 Antique Brass   Antique Copper   Antique Nickel  Polished Copper 
  Oil Rubbed Bronze   Old Brass   Old Copper    Old Nickel  

  Polished Brass    Satin Brass   Satin Copper   Satin Nickel

SUGGESTED DRAINS   List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price 
    Group 1 Group 2  Group 3 Group 4 Group 5 Group 6

Stock No. Description Details Installation Type (PB, PB/NL) (NS) (CP) (AB, AC, AN, (OB, OBR, OC (*GD)
   SB, SC, SN) ON, PC)

D2000 3-1/2” Lrg basket strainer Fits U.S. standard 3-3/4” No Overflow      $155.00   $175.00   $170.00   $180.00   $185.00   $365.00  
 with basket,  Solid Brass
 with washers and nuts 

D2500  3-1/2” Garbage Disposal Fits U.S. standard 3-3/4” No Overflow      $155.00   $175.00   $170.00   $180.00   $185.00   $365.00 
 Flange with stopper 

B1833 BISTRO    List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price
    Group 1 Group 2  Group 3 Group 4 Group 5 Group 6

Stock No. Pattern Installation Type Dimensions (PB) (NS) (CP) (AB, AC, AN, (OB, OBR, (*GD)
 SB, SC, SN) OC, ON)

B1833H Hammertone Drop in or Under mount (ID)   15 x 14 x 6  Each bowl           $5,500.00   N/A   $5,600.00   $6,550.00   $6,650.00   N/A

B1833P Plain Kitchen Sink no Overflow (OD) 18 x 33 x 6-1/2 Overall        $5,000.00   N/A   $5,550.00   $6,500.00   $6,600.00   N/A



Shown in Polished Brass Plain Pattern

Shipping Carton Dimensions – 23 lbs – 38 x 26 x 16

 Antique Brass   Antique Copper   Antique Nickel  Polished Copper 
  Oil Rubbed Bronze   Old Brass   Old Copper    Old Nickel  

  Polished Brass    Satin Brass   Satin Copper   Satin Nickel

B2233 GOURMET II   List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price
    Group 1 Group 2  Group 3 Group 4 Group 5 Group 6

Stock No. Pattern Installation Type Dimensions (PB) (NS) (CP) (AB, AC, AN, (OB, OBR, (*GD)
 SB, SC, SN) OC, ON)

B2233H Hammertone Drop in Kitchen Sink (ID)  14  x 15 x 7  Each bowl             $5,600.00   N/A   $5,700.00   $6,65.00   $6,750.00   N/A 

B2233P Plain no Overflow (OD) 22 x 34 x 7-1/4  Overall           $5,550.00   N/A   $5,650.00   $6,600.00   $6,700.00  N/A 

 Antique Brass   Antique Copper   Antique Nickel  Polished Copper 
 Gold*   Nickel Silver (same as PN)   Oil Rubbed Bronze   Old Brass
  Old Copper    Old Nickel    Polished Brass    Unlaquered Brass 

  Polished Chrome   Satin Brass   Satin Copper   Satin Nickel 

SUGGESTED DRAINS   List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price 
    Group 1 Group 2  Group 3 Group 4 Group 5 Group 6

Stock No. Description Details Installation Type (PB, PB/NL) (NS) (CP) (AB, AC, AN, (OB, OBR, OC (*GD)
   SB, SC, SN) ON, PC)

D2000 3-1/2” Lrg basket strainer Fits U.S. standard 3-3/4” No Overflow      $155.00   $175.00   $170.00   $180.00   $185.00   $365.00 
 with basket,  Solid Brass
 with washers and nuts 

D2500  3-1/2” Garbage Disposal Fits U.S. standard 3-3/4” No Overflow      $155.00   $175.00   $170.00   $180.00   $185.00   $365.00 
 Flange with stopper 



Shipping Carton Dimensions – 8 lbs – 20 x 20 x 10

Shown in Oil Rubbed Bronze Plain Pattern

 Antique Brass   Antique Copper   Antique Nickel  Polished Copper 
 Gold*   Nickel Silver (same as PN)   Oil Rubbed Bronze   Old Brass
  Old Copper    Old Nickel    Polished Brass    Unlaquered Brass 

  Polished Chrome   Satin Brass   Satin Copper   Satin Nickel 

 Antique Brass   Antique Copper   Antique Nickel Gold* 
  Nickel Silver (same as PN)   Oil Rubbed Bronze   Old Brass   Old Copper  
  Old Nickel    Polished Brass    Satin Brass   Satin Copper 

  Satin Nickel

SUGGESTED DRAINS   List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price 
    Group 1 Group 2  Group 3 Group 4 Group 5 Group 6

Stock No. Description Details Installation Type (PB, PB/NL) (NS) (CP) (AB, AC, AN, (OB, OBR, OC (*GD)
   SB, SC, SN) ON, PC)

D1000 2-1/2” Jr basket strainer Fits U.S. standard 2-1/4” No Overflow       $125.00   $150.00   $140.00   $155.00   $165.00   $320.00  
 with washers and nuts 

B1210    List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price
    Group 1 Group 2  Group 3 Group 4 Group 5 Group 6

Stock No. Pattern Installation Type Dimensions (PB) (NS) (CP) (AB, AC, AN, (OB, OBR, (*GD)
 SB, SC, SN) OC, ON)

B1210P Plain Drop in or Under mount (ID)  11-1/2  x 9-1/2 x 5-3/4              $2,450.00   $2,800.00   N/A  $2,850.00   $2,900.00   $5,400.00   

B1210H Hammertone Bar Sink no Overflow (OD) 13-1/2 x 11-1/2 x 6-1/4            $2,500.00   $2,850.00   N/A  $2,900.00   $2,950.00   $5,450.00   



 Antique Brass   Antique Copper   Antique Nickel  Polished Copper 
 Gold*   Nickel Silver (same as PN)   Oil Rubbed Bronze   Old Brass
  Old Copper    Old Nickel    Polished Brass    Unlaquered Brass 

  Polished Chrome   Satin Brass   Satin Copper   Satin Nickel

DRAINS    List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price List Price  
    Group 1 Group 2  Group 3 Group 4 Group 5 Group 6

Stock No. Description Details Installation (PB, PB/NL) (NS) (CP) (AB, AC, AN, (OB, OBR, OC (*GD)
   Type    SB, SC, SN) ON, PC)

D1000 2” Jr Basket Strainer Fits U.S. standard No Overflow      $125.00   $150.00   $140.00   $155.00   $165.00   $320.00
 with washers and nuts  2-1/4”

D2000 3-1/2” Lrg basket strainer Fits U.S. standard No Overflow     $155.00   $175.00   $170.00   $180.00   $185.00   $365.00
 with basket,  Solid Brass 3-3/4”
 with washers and nuts 

D2500  3-1/2” Garbage Disposal Fits U.S. standard No Overflow     $155.00   $175.00   $170.00   $180.00   $185.00   $365.00
 Flange with stopper 3-3/4” 

D4000 1-1/4” Grid Strainer  Fits U.S. standard Overflow    $140.00   $160.00   $170.00   $180.00   $190.00   $300.00 
  1-1/2”

D3600 1-1/4” Popup Drain  Fits U.S. standard No Overflow    $190.00   $210.00   $220.00   $230.00   $240.00   $360.00
 w/ Strap Assembly  1-1/2”

D4500 1-1/4” Grid Strainer  Fits U.S. standard No Overflow    $150.00   $160.00   $170.00   $180.00   $190.00   $320.00
  1-1/2” 









 Antique Brass    Antique Copper   Antique Nickel  Polished Copper   Gold 

  Nickel Silver   Oil Rubbed Bronze   Old Brass   Old Copper    Old Nickel  

  Polished Brass    Satin Brass   Satin Copper   Satin Nickel


